
American Recovery Plan-Homeless Children and Youth Funds II  

Allocation 

$32,759.11 

$416,813.04 

$298,826.99 

$13,316.71 

$247,957.15 

$2,397.01 

$75,638.92 

$492,984.63 

$7,723.69 

$28,764.10 

$32,492.77 

$298,027.98 

$180,041.93 

$249,821.49 

$195,489.31 

$219,992.06 

$9,321.70 

$223,454.41 

LEA 

Alpine District  

Canyons District  

Davis District  

Duchesne District  

Granite District  

Guadalupe School  

Iron District 

Jordan District 

Kane District 

Logan City District  

Millard District  

Nebo District  

Ogden City District  

Salt Lake District  

San Juan District  

Tooele District  

Utah Virtual Academy 

Washington District  

USDB $1,331.67 

ADA Compliant  8/1/2022
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