## American Recovery Plan-Homeless Children and Youth Funds II

LEA	Allocation
Alpine District	\$32,759.11
Canyons District	\$416,813.04
Davis District	\$298,826.99
Duchesne District	\$13,316.71
Granite District	\$247,957.15
Guadalupe School	\$2,397.01
Iron District	\$75,638.92
Jordan District	\$492,984.63
Kane District	\$7,723.69
Logan City District	\$28,764.10
Millard District	\$32,492.77
Nebo District	\$298,027.98
Ogden City District	\$180,041.93
Salt Lake District	\$249,821.49
San Juan District	\$195,489.31
Tooele District	\$219,992.06
Utah Virtual Academy	\$9,321.70
Washington District	\$223,454.41
USDB	\$1,331.67